Western Athletic Conference
Girls Tennis Schedule 2021

Tuesday, February 16
Johansen at Pacheco
Grace Davis at Mountain House
Los Banos at Beyer
Ceres at Lathrop

Thursday, February 18
Mountain House at Johansen
Beyer at Ceres
Grace Davis at Los Banos
Pacheco at Lathrop 

Tuesday, February 23
Pacheco at Grace Davis
Mountain House at Los Banos
Johansen at Ceres
Lathrop at Beyer 

Thursday, February 25
Beyer at Mountain House
Ceres at Pacheco
Los Banos at Johansen
Lathrop at Grace Davis 

Tuesday, March 2
Los Banos at Ceres
Mountain House at Pacheco
Grace Davis at Beyer
Johansen at Lathrop
 
Thursday, March 4
Johansen at Grace Davis
Pacheco at Beyer
Ceres at Mountain House
Lathrop at Los Banos 

Tuesday, March 9
Beyer at Johansen
Ceres at Grace Davis
Pacheco at Los Banos
Mountain House at Lathrop

Thursday, March 11
Pacheco at Johansen
Mountain House at Grace Davis
Beyer at Los Banos
Lathrop at Ceres


Tuesday, March 16
Johansen at Mountain House
Ceres at Beyer
Los Banos at Grace Davis
Lathrop at Pacheco

Thursday, March 18
Grace Davis at Pacheco
Los Banos at Mountain House
Ceres at Johansen
Beyer at Lathrop

Monday March 22
Mountain House at Beyer
Pacheco at Ceres
Johansen at Los Banos
Grace Davis at Lathrop

Wednesday, March 24
Ceres at Los Banos
Pacheco at Mountain House
Beyer at Grace Davis
Lathrop at Johansen

Monday, March 29
Grace Davis at Johansen
Beyer at Pacheco
Mountain House at Ceres
Los Banos at Lathrop
 
Wednesday, March 31
Johansen at Beyer
Grace Davis at Ceres
Los Banos at Pacheco
Lathrop at Mountain House
 
Wednesday, April 7
League Finals – Singles

Friday, April 9
League Finals - Doubles

League Finals at Grace Davis




Start Time:  3:30 pm	League Finals: 9:00 am start	Approved 9/9/2020
